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17 MARKT Florian AUT 16.08 31.73 0:50.64 1:01.86(2) (2) (1) (1)

15,89 31,49 0:50,29 1:01.30(1) (1) (2) (2) 2:03.16 0,00 1000,04
0,001.

35 ACHENRAINER Fabian AUT 16.08 31.76 0:50.66 1:01.90(2) (3) (2) (2)

15,88 31,46 0:50,17 1:01.26(2) (2) (1) (1) 2:03.16 0,00 1000,00
0,041.

20 GRUBER Daniel ITA 16.20 31.99 0:50.68 1:02.08(5) (4) (3) (4)

16,08 31,77 0:50,60 1:02.05(4) (4) (3) (5) 2:04.13 0,97 700,79
0,223.

1 KOMPATSCHER Laurin Jakob ITA 16.02 31.70 0:50.69 1:02.00(1) (1) (4) (3)

16,12 31,73 0:50,75 1:02.19(3) (3) (4) (7) 2:04.19 1,03 600,93
0,144.

5 SHULGIN Nikolai RUS 16.18 32.25 0:51.06 1:02.41(4) (7) (6) (6)

16,19 32,08 0:50,68 1:01.81(6) (6) (5) (4) 2:04.22 1,06 550,55
0,555.

25 HASELRIEDER Florian ITA 16.20 32.18 0:51.22 1:02.76(5) (6) (7) (7)

16,00 31,80 0:50,41 1:01.75(7) (7) (6) (3) 2:04.51 1,35 500,49
0,906.

6 ZYRIANOV Aleksandr RUS 16.21 32.03 0:50.91 1:02.36(7) (5) (5) (5)

16,18 31,90 0:50,88 1:02.16(5) (5) (7) (6) 2:04.52 1,36 460,90
0,507.

26 BRUNNER Fabian ITA 16.37 32.30 0:51.48 1:03.02(10) (8) (8) (8)

16,32 32,16 0:51,13 1:02.50(9) (8) (8) (9) 2:05.52 2,36 421,24
1,168.

13 GRUBER Elias ITA 16.79 33.03 0:52.00 1:03.55(13) (11) (11) (11)

16,45 32,26 0:51,05 1:02.29(11) (11) (9) (8) 2:05.84 2,68 391,03
1,699.

38 BRUGGER Miguel AUT 16.31 32.45 0:51.86 1:03.27(8) (9) (10) (10)

16,28 32,21 0:51,51 1:02.91(10) (9) (10) (10) 2:06.18 3,02 361,65
1,4110.

9 KRAVCHUK Kirill RUS 16.77 33.14 0:52.67 1:04.29(12) (12) (12) (12)

16,39 32,46 0:51,72 1:03.33(12) (12) (12) (11) 2:07.62 4,46 342,07
2,4311.

30 LIMMER Josef GER 16.36 32.61 0:51.77 1:03.25(9) (10) (9) (9)

16,05 32,36 0:52,41 1:04.56(8) (10) (11) (12) 2:07.81 4,65 323,30
1,3912.

28 MARK Lukas AUT 16.79 33.81 0:53.41 1:05.11(13) (16) (13) (13)

16,67 33,28 0:53,01 1:04.74(13) (13) (13) (13) 2:09.85 6,69 303,48
3,2513.

36 SCHILLER Oliver GER 16.92 33.38 0:53.76 1:05.73(15) (13) (15) (15)

16,69 33,57 0:53,68 1:05.25(14) (15) (15) (17) 2:10.98 7,82 283,99
3,8714.

4 FELDHAMMER Sebastian AUT 17.21 34.08 0:54.10 1:06.21(18) (18) (16) (19)

16,79 33,37 0:53,16 1:04.82(18) (16) (14) (14) 2:11.03 7,87 263,56
4,3515.

2 ZUBER Mateusz POL 17.59 34.70 0:54.59 1:06.03(23) (22) (19) (17)

17,27 34,09 0:53,92 1:05.17(19) (20) (17) (15) 2:11.20 8,04 253,91
4,1716.

11 PIETRASZKO Kacper POL 16.94 33.92 0:54.13 1:05.79(16) (17) (17) (16)

17,02 33,95 0:54,32 1:05.69(16) (18) (18) (18) 2:11.48 8,32 244,43
3,9317.

15 MEKINA Bine SLO 17.09 33.74 0:53.65 1:05.41(17) (15) (14) (14)

17,04 33,75 0:54,39 1:06.63(15) (14) (16) (22) 2:12.04 8,88 235,37
3,5518.

12 LENKO Myroslav UKR 16.72 33.49 0:54.59 1:06.87(11) (14) (19) (20)

16,57 33,17 0:53,56 1:05.17(20) (19) (19) (15) 2:12.04 8,88 233,91
5,0118.
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14 DE OLIVEIRA SILVA Leonardo BRA 17.38 34.36 0:55.03 1:06.93(20) (20) (21) (21)

16,88 33,30 0:54,11 1:05.98(21) (21) (20) (20) 2:12.91 9,75 214,72
5,0720.

7 MAKSIN Pavel RUS 17.84 35.02 0:55.56 1:07.55(26) (25) (22) (23)

17,17 34,34 0:54,06 1:05.72(23) (22) (21) (19) 2:13.27 10,11 204,46
5,6921.

32 HIRNIAK Andrii UKR 17.57 34.80 0:55.63 1:07.23(22) (24) (23) (22)

17,41 35,08 0:55,81 1:07.38(22) (24) (23) (24) 2:14.61 11,45 196,12
5,3722.

39 LEVICHEV Vladimir RUS 17.95 36.03 0:56.04 1:08.41(27) (29) (25) (25)

17,22 33,81 0:54,05 1:06.60(24) (23) (22) (21) 2:15.01 11,85 185,34
6,5523.

40 DIETZ Simon GER 18.18 35.85 0:57.21 1:09.16(29) (28) (27) (27)

17,71 35,04 0:55,44 1:06.89(27) (27) (25) (23) 2:16.05 12,89 175,63
7,3024.

27 VERTELJ Matevz SLO 17.45 34.61 0:56.43 1:08.66(21) (21) (26) (26)

17,74 35,09 0:56,19 1:07.79(26) (26) (26) (25) 2:16.45 13,29 166,53
6,8025.

21 MEKINA Blaz SLO 17.76 34.74 0:55.90 1:08.36(25) (23) (24) (24)

17,62 34,93 0:55,95 1:08.25(25) (25) (24) (26) 2:16.61 13,45 156,99
6,5026.

24 BATUKHTIN Nikita KAZ 18.13 35.68 0:57.40 1:09.16(28) (26) (28) (27)

17,95 35,47 0:57,77 1:09.63(28) (28) (27) (28) 2:18.79 15,63 148,37
7,3027.

10 HASEK Tomas CZE 19.02 36.67 0:58.59 1:11.06(33) (30) (30) (30)

17,83 35,33 0:57,41 1:09.49(30) (29) (28) (27) 2:20.55 17,39 138,23
9,2028.

22 ANTANCE CONDE Renzo ARG 17.73 35.69 0:58.30 1:10.54(24) (27) (29) (29)

18,01 36,30 0:58,44 1:10.14(29) (30) (29) (29) 2:20.68 17,52 128,88
8,6829.

18 LENKO Ivan UKR 18.52 36.67 0:59.96 1:12.32(30) (30) (31) (31)

18,33 36,64 1:00,20 1:12.30(31) (31) (30) (30) 2:24.62 21,46 1111,04
10,4630.

23 NAICHUK Denys MDA 18.82 37.44 1:00.45 1:12.45(31) (32) (32) (32)

18,21 39,09 1:02,20 1:13.79(32) (32) (32) (31) 2:26.24 23,08 1012,53
10,5931.

29 BUDNY Patryk POL 17.31 34.11 0:54.40 1:06.12(19) (19) (18) (18)

16,78 33,60 1:07,40 1:20.55(17) (17) (31) (36) 2:26.67 23,51 919,29
4,2632.

33 VON ALLMEN Silvano SUI 19.32 39.12 1:03.14 1:15.72(36) (35) (34) (33)

19,01 38,15 1:02,60 1:15.08(33) (33) (33) (32) 2:30.80 27,64 813,82
13,8633.

3 REJNART Karel CZE 19.21 38.00 1:02.50 1:16.24(34) (33) (33) (34)

19,12 38,71 1:03,10 1:16.21(34) (34) (34) (33) 2:32.45 29,29 714,95
14,3834.

19 FLANAGAN Sam NZL 19.24 38.44 1:03.53 1:16.58(35) (34) (35) (35)

19,15 38,85 1:03,87 1:16.48(35) (35) (35) (34) 2:33.06 29,90 615,22
14,7235.

8 BOBAN Vedran CRO 18.85 39.53 1:04.81 1:17.97(32) (36) (36) (36)

19,90 39,44 1:04,01 1:16.93(36) (36) (36) (35) 2:34.90 31,74 515,67
16,1136.

16 ALMER Marco SUI 20.36 41.11 1:06.66 1:21.49(37) (37) (37) (37)

20,29 41,68 1:07,89 1:21.56(37) (37) (37) (37) 2:43.05 39,89 420,30
19,6337.

34 PILUG Petrica ROU 20.82 42.73 1:09.33 1:24.57(38) (38) (38) (38)

20,97 44,96 1:11,65 1:26.48(38) (38) (38) (38) 2:51.05 47,89 325,22
22,7138.
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